
LOT 14 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.

ORB 662-147, 687-46, 933-024, 93

PRUITT HARRY R JR/PRUITT PHYLLIS A
175 SE WILDERNESS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

173,989
6,076
18,500

198,565
65,202

133,363
HX HB 50,722

82,641
198,565

0

201,242

1017/1327 6/02/2004 WD Q I 114,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY L & DANA L KLIEN

HARRY R JR & PHYLLI

0938/0203 10/09/2001 WD Q I 03 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENDANT MOBILITY SERV

GARY L & DANA L KLE
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2005HX Base Yr

175 SE WILDERNESS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,075 115.1766 129.00 267,675 1986 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1858

BAS 1,110 100 1,110 93,074

FGR 264 55 145 12,158

FSP 180 40 72 6,037

FUS 748 100 748 62,720

2,302 2,075 173,989

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W19 W15 S33 E14 N2 E6 S2 E14 N11 N22 $
FUS=[ORIG=64,3] N22 W34 S22 E34 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,22] E12 N22 W12 S22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-19,0] N12 W15 S12 E15 $
.

BAS

1915

33

14

6

14

11

22

FUS 22

34

22

34

FGR

12

22

12

22

FSP 12

15

12

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

7 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

6,076

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


